213www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Commercial Products Catalog
PRE-form
ance
™
PRE-formance™
Uni-Mount™ assemblies with wiring devices
PRE-formance Uni-Mount assemblies – all catalog numbers contain a Uni-Mount cover (TP31000 - TP37000), 4” square back box, an 8”
insulated solid box ground wire and one or two pre-wired Eaton’s Wiring Devices with leads, push-in connectors and device protect plates.

Uni-Mount™ assemblies with wiring devices
PRE-formance™
Catalog numbering system for Uni-Mount™
assemblies with wiring devices:
Standard Eaton’s Wiring Devices used in PRE-formance assemblies
Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Wiring  Device
nomenclature (without color suffix)
Eaton’s Wiring Devices catalog number
used (shown without color suffix) Description
C20D CR20 Commercial grade 20A duplex receptacle
I20D 5362 Industrial grade 20A duplex receptacle
H20D AH8300 Hospital grade 20A duplex receptacle
S20G SGF20 Specification grade 20A GFCI receptacle
H20G SGFH20 Hospital grade 20A GFCI receptacle
C20SP CS120 Commercial grade 20A single pole switch
I20SP AH1221 Industrial grade 20A single pole switch
C203W CS320 Commercial grade 20A three way switch
I203W AH1223 Industrial grade 20A three way switch
TP  31  403                —   C          20  D               V
Uni-Mount Style
30 TP30000 1G 1/2 raised Uni-Mount cover
31 TP31000 1G 5/8 raised Uni-Mount cover
32 TP32000 1G 3/4 raised Uni-Mount cover
35 TP35000 2G 1/2 raised Uni-Mount cover
36 TP36000 2G 5/8 raised Uni-Mount cover
37 TP35000 2G 3/4 raised Uni-Mount cover
Box Style
403 TP403 4 SQ 21/8 deep box 1/2 & 3/4 KO
404 TP404 4 SQ 11/2 deep box 1/2 & 3/4 KO
432 TP432 4 SQ 21/8 deep box 3/4 KO
436 TP436 4 SQ 21/8 deep box 1 KO
431
TP431 4 SQ 21/8 deep box 1/2 & 3/4 KO with
AC/MC clamps in each end
454
TP454 4 SQ 11/2 deep box 1/2 & 3/4 KO with
AC/MC clamps in each end
Box Ground Wire
BLANK Solid
A Stranded
N None
Series
TP Uni-Mount
Device Grade
C Commercial
S Specification
I Industrial
H Hospital
Device Color
V Ivory
W White
R Red
LA Light Almond
Receptacle Ground Orientation
BLANK Up
DN Down
Device Type
D Duplex receptacle
U Duplex receptacle/USB
SP Single pole
G GFCI
3W Three way switch
DD Two duplex receptacles/USB
UU Two duplex receptacles
SPSP Two single pole switches
3W3W Two three way switches
GG Two GFCI receptacles
Tamper Resistant
BLANK Non-Tamper resistant
DN Tamper resistant
Device Amperage
15 15A
20 20A

™
PRE-formance™
Catalog numbering system for
additional assembly configurations
PRE-formance™
Catalog numbering system for
additional assembly configurations:
Part number example
PF16TS-4D75C20DUTRV
PF   16TS  —  4D                  75   C Blank  20   DU   TR   V                  X   X
Bracket Style
H3
BB423 Single Sided Bracket for 21/2 &
31/2 Studs
H4 BB44 Single Sided for 4” Studs
H6 BB46 Single Sided for 6” Studs
3DS
BB73 Double Sided Bracket for 21/2 &
35/8 Studs
4DS BB74 Double Sided for 4” Studs
6DS BB76 Double Sided for 6” Studs
16TS
BB216TS Telescoping Slider Bracket
for 16” Stud Spacing
24TS
BB224TS Telescoping Slider Bracket
for 16” Stud Spacing
18FM
BBF18 Floor Mount Bracket 18” on
Center
3MM
BB816 3 Hole Multiple Mount Bracket
for 24” Stud Spacing
4MM
BB824 4 Hole Multiple Mount Bracket
for 24” Stud Spacing
16BO
BB716 Open Mount Bracket for 16”
Stud Spacing
24BO
BB724 Open Mount Bracket for 24”
Stud Spacing
BH24 BA50 T-Bar (for 11/2 Deep Boxes)
Box Style
4D TP403 4 SQ 21/8 Deep Box 1/2 & 3/4 KO
4S TP404 4 SQ 11/2 Deep Box 1/2 & 3/4 KO
432 TP432 4 SQ 21/8 Deep Box 3/4 KO
436 TP436 4 SQ 21/8 Deep Box 1 KO
431
TP431 4 SQ 21/8 Deep Box 1/2 & 3/4 KO
with AC/MC Clamps in each end
5D
TP525 411/16 Welded 21/8 Deep Box 1/2
& 3/4 KO
560 TP560 411/16 Drawn 21/8 Deep Box 1 KO
562
TP562 411/16 Drawn 21/8 Deep Box 11/4
KO
278
TP278 4” 11/2 Deep Octagon Box 1/2 &
3/4 KO
292
TP292 4” 21/8 Deep Octagon Box 1/2 &
3/4 KO
Box Ground
Wire
BLANK Solid
A Stranded
N None
Series
PF PRE-formance
Mud Ring Depth and Gang
50 1/2 Raised 1 Gang
58 5/8 Raised 1 Gang
75 3/4 Raised 1 Gang
100 1 Raised 1 Gang